
Valley Covenant Preschool 

2025-2026 School Year Calendar 

August 

August 14 (Thursday) – Open House (Choose a time: 10:00 AM, 1:00 PM, or 5:00 PM) – Please RSVP with your 

preferred time. 

August 18 (Monday) – First Day of School for Monday/Tuesday Classes 

August 20 (Wednesday) – First Day of School for Wednesday/Thursday/Friday Classes 

August 29 (Friday) – No School / Early Out for Meridian 

September 

September 1 (Monday) – No School / Labor Day 

September 16 (Tuesday) – Picture Day (Monday/Tuesday Classes) 

September 17 (Wednesday) – Picture Day (Wednesday/Thursday/Friday Classes) 

October 

October 10 (Friday) – No School / Early Out for Meridian 

October 13 (Monday) – No School 

October 28 (Tuesday) – Dress-Up Party (Monday/Tuesday Classes) 

October 31 (Friday) – Dress-Up Party (Wednesday/Thursday/Friday Classes) 

November 

November 11 (Tuesday) – No School / Veterans Day 

November 21 (Friday) – No School (Conference Out of Town) 

November 24-28 (Monday-Friday) – No School / Thanksgiving Break 

December 

December 16 (Tuesday) – Christmas Party 

December 18 (Thursday) – Christmas Party 

December 19 - January 5 – No School / Christmas Break 

January 

January 6 (Tuesday) – Return to School 

January 19 (Monday) – No School / Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 

February 10 (Tuesday) – Valentine's Party 

February 12 (Thursday) – Valentine's Party 

February 13 (Friday) – No School / Early Out for Meridian 

February 16 (Monday) – No School / Presidents Day 

March 

March 27 - April 6 – No School / Spring Break 

April 

April 7 (Tuesday) – Return to School 

April 24 (Friday) – No School (Institute Day – MCUSD #223) 

May 

May 12 (Tuesday) – Graduation Celebration 

May 14 (Thursday) – Graduation Celebration 

May 15 (Friday) – Park Day for all classes (10:00 AM – 12:00 PM at Davis Junction Park) 

Snow days will not be made up. 



 

 


